©

Date

August 1
August 6
August 8
August 13
August 15
August 17
August 20
August 22
August 27
August 29
September 5
September 10
September 12
September 16
September 17
September 19
September 21
September 24
September 26
October 1,3,5

* Area Match

Opponent
Grace Baptist (Scrimmage)

Coosa/Unity Christian

Gordon Central/Dalton Academy

Woodland/Villa Rica
LFO/Hamilton Heights
Trion Invitational
*Trion/LFO

*Armuchee

*Gordon Lee/Sonoraville
*Model/Woodland

*Gordon Central/Adairsville
Gaylesville/Woodland, AL
*Dade County

Unity Christian
*Darlington/Rome
*Christian Heritage/LaFayette
Raider Rally

*Dalton Academy/Southeast
*Fannin/Southeast

Area Tournament

Location Teams

Chattanooga V/IV
Home V/IV
Home V/IV
Woodland V/JV
LFO V/JV
Trion \'
Home V/IV
Home V/JV
Gordon Lee V/JV
Home V/JV
Gordon Central V/JV
Gaylesville \'
Dade V/IV
Unity V/JV
Darlington V/IV
Home V/JV
Southeast \',
Dalton Academy V
Home(Senior Night) V
TBD \"

2024 Chattooga Indians Volleyball Schedule

Time

©

5:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
9:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/6:00
6:00/7:00
5:00

5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
All Day
5:00/6:00
5:00/7:00

TBD






